
 

Caramelised Banana Sundae                            
Served with crumbled cookies and homemade  
caramelised banana ice cream 

Strawberry Shortcake Sundae                         
Served with crumbled cookies, whipped cream  
and homemade strawberry ice cream 

Chocolate Brownie                                          
Served with homemade vanilla ice cream 

Affogato                                                         
A shot of coffee served with homemade vanilla ice cream 

Homemade Ice Cream 
Vanilla, Caramelised Banana or Strawberry Shortcake  

Homemade NewYork Style Cheesecake           

Chocolate and Orange Cake                            

Sticky Toffee Pudding  
Served with homemade vanilla ice cream                               

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

£3.75

£5.75

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

DESERTS


