

DESERTS

Caramelised Banana Sundae Served with crumbled cookies and homemade caramelised banana ice cream	£6.95
Strawberry Shortcake Sundae Served with crumbled cookies, whipped cream and homemade strawberry ice cream	£6.95
Chocolate Brownie Served with homemade vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Affogato A shot of coffee served with homemade vanilla ice cream	£3.75
Homemade Ice Cream Vanilla, Caramelised Banana or Strawberry Shortcake	£5.75
Homemade NewYork Style Cheesecake	£5.50
Chocolate and Orange Cake	£5.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with homemade vanilla ice cream	£6.50